Fee structure from 15t September 2022

Session time School age
Hours (00SC)

7.30am - 9.15am* 1.75 £6.00

8.45am - 9.15am 0.5 £3.00
9.15am - 11.45am 25
11.45am - 12.30pm 0.75
12.30pm - 3.00pm 2.5

3pm -4pm 1 £5.80

3pm -5pm 2 £10.10

3pm - 6pm* 3 £13.30
10.5

Under 2 year olds fee is a flat rate of £6.15 per hour across all sessions

2 to 3 year olds fee is a flat rate of £5.85 per hour across all sessions

3 & 4 year olds are entitled to up to 30 government funded hours each week (called free

entitlement = 15 universal plus 15 additional with certain criteria).

All additional hours for 3 & 4 year olds over 15/30 are charged at £5.40. 3 & 4 year old
funded children will be charged a £2.00 lunch fee if staying for lunch session.

To calculate a session price, multiply the hourly rate by the session length from the table

above. A full day from 7.30am to 6pm is 10.5 hours.

The tax-free childcare scheme for working parents offers a £2 government contribution
on every £8 paid into the scheme for use towards nursery fees up to a maximum of £2000
a year. Find out more about joining this scheme on the government website.

*Includes breakfast/tea




